
Rank 	  Name Delega,on D.O.B Gender WSSA	  ID
1 Mongkolchareonchok	  Chanya Thailand 21/04/2002 F 21811001059
2 	  Mokkharat	  Lalida Thailand 29/9/2002 F 21811101182
3 Somtavin	  	  Penpicha Thailand 10/05/2001 F 21811101518
4 Azzahra	  Sabrina Indonesia 29/7/2003 F NEW
5 Urvashi	  Nilesh	  	  Shahu India 12/09/1998 F NEW

Rank Last	  Name Delega,on D.O.B Gender WSSA	  ID
1 	  Leewanit	  Chissanupong Thailand 5/02/1999 M 11811102236
2 Ng	  Ping	  Siang Singapore 16/06/1998 M 11641202472
3 Thepsena	  Thanakrit Thailand 25/6/1999 M 11811102214
4 	  Saraga	  Kresnadea Indonesia 9/07/1997 M NEW
5 Satriando	  	  Pramadiva	  M. Indonesia 25/2/1999 M 10861202483
6 	  Teerapansakul	  PuXsun Thailand 22/7/1998 M 11811102010
7 Nugroho	  	  Wicaksono Indonesia 9/02/2002 M 10861202884
8 	  Rompo	  Chusana Thailand 2/09/2001 M 11811101158
9 Joshi	  Arhant	  Rajendra India 8/01/1998 M 10851202782

Rank Last	  Name Delega,on D.O.B Gender WSSA	  ID
1 	  KiXwa[anasarn	  Bhurichaya Thailand 26/03/2000 F 21811102260
2 	  Dechfoong	  Piyapa Thailand 7/01/1999 F 21811001058
3 Cordeiro	  Kimberly	  Tan	  Marion Singapore 29/05/1992 F 21641102263
4 Vũ	  Hà	  My Vietnam 6/01/1992 F NEW

Rank Last	  Name Delega,on D.O.B Gender WSSA	  ID
1 	  Sawangsri	  Kanchanok Thailand 5/09/1997 M 11811000633
2 Lim	  Wu	  kai Singapore 6/06/1993 M 11641000440
3 Cheung	  Terence Singapore 14/01/1990 M 11641000135
4 Đào	  Đình	  Huân Vietnam 10/01/1990 M 11971101838
5 	  Sitprasert	  Ratchasee Thailand 28/11/1989 M 11811000660
6 Hor	  Bin	  Heng	  Jerome Singapore 17/09/1989 M 11641101797
7 Ho	  Yoke	  Yin Singapore 9/05/1994 M 11641000296
8 Nguyễn	  Văn	  Khánh Vietnam 25/04/1990 M 11971202536

Singapore, April 6-7, 2013

EVENT:	  Classic	  Slalom	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  CATEGORY:	  Junior	  Women

ASEAN INLINE SKATING CHAMPIONSHIP 2013

RESULTS

EVENT:	  Classic	  Slalom	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  CATEGORY:	  Junior	  Men

EVENT:	  Classic	  Slalom	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  CATEGORY:	  Senior	  Women

EVENT:	  Classic	  Slalom	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  CATEGORY:	  Senior	  Men



9 Wei	  Kian	  Aus,n	  Teo Malaysia 2/07/1996 M 11131202459
10 Choo	  Kien	  Lam Malaysia 14/10/1992 M 11131202506
11 Oh	  Chee	  Kuan Malaysia 23/09/1989 M 11131000530
12 Chia	  Dong	  Yi	  Ryan Singapore 21/11/1994 M NEW
13 Teo	  Leonard Singapore 24/07/1993 M 11641101782
14 Chea	  Meng	  Yong Malaysia 21/8/1993 M 11131202508
15 Phan	  Thanh	  Long Vietnam 3/04/1996 M NEW
16 Chua	  Kar	  Sing Malaysia 10/11/1993 M 11131202505
17 Weng	  Xian	  Zhao Singapore 4/06/1994 M NEW
18 Lim	  Cheng	  Rong	  Marcus Singapore 11/05/1993 M NEW
19 Wicaksono	  Yohan	  Bagas	  Adi Indonesia 8/05/1991 M NEW
20 A[obari	  Razi Indonesia 19/04/1992 M NEW
21 Rao	  Rajesh	  Taranath India 12/11/1974 M NEW

Rank Last	  Name Delega,on D.O.B Gender WSSA	  ID
1 Somthavin Penpitcha Thailand 10/05/2001 F 21811101518
2 Mongkolchareonchok Chanya Thailand 21/04/2002 F 21811001059
3 Mokkharat Lalida Thailand 29/9/2002 F 21811101182
4  Azzahra Sabrina Indonesia 29/7/2003 F NEW
5 Urvashi Nilesh Shahu India 12/09/1998 F NEW

Rank Last	  Name Delega,on D.O.B Gender WSSA	  ID
1 Goh Kee Kiat Malaysia 27/05/1998 M 11131202545
2 Teerapansakul Puttisun Thailand 22/7/1998 M 11811102010
3 Joshi Arhant Rajendra India 8/01/1998 M 10851202782
4 Ng Ping Siang Singapore 16/06/1998 M 11641202472
5 Leewanich Chissanupong Thailand 5/02/1999 M 11811102236
6 Satriando Pramadiva M. Indonesia 25/2/1999 M 10861202483
7 Thepsena Thanakrit Thailand 25/6/1999 M 11811102214
8 Rompho Chusana Thailand 2/09/2001 M 11811101158
9 Nugroho Wicaksono Indonesia 9/02/2002 M 10861202884
10 Laomanotham Pacharapol Thailand 15/12/1997 M 11811203177
11 Saraga Kresnadea Indonesia 9/07/1997 M NEW

Rank Last	  Name Delega,on D.O.B Gender WSSA	  ID
1 Dechfoong Piyapa Thailand 07/01/99 F 21811001058
2 Cordeiro Kimberly Tan Marion Singapore 29/05/1992 F 21641102263
3 Teo Hui Qi Krystal Singapore 11/12/90 F 21641001039
4 Kittiwattanasarn Bhurichaya Thailand 26/03/2000 F 21811102260
5 Lim Carlyle Malaysia 14/09/1992 F 21131202590
6 Fitrina Mitya Indonesia 03/06/81 F NEW
7 Vũ Hà My Vietnam 06/01/92 F NEW

Rank Last	  Name Delega,on D.O.B Gender WSSA	  ID
1 Cheung	  Terence Singapore 14/01/1990 M 11641000135
2 Lim	  Wu	  Kai Singapore 06/06/93 M 11641000440
3 Sawangsri	  Kanchanok Thailand 05/09/97 M 11811000633

EVENT:	  Speed	  Slalom	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  CATEGORY:	  Junior	  Women

EVENT:	  Speed	  Slalom	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  CATEGORY:	  Junior	  Men

EVENT:	  Speed	  Slalom	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  CATEGORY:	  Senior	  Women

EVENT:	  Speed	  Slalom	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  CATEGORY:	  Senior	  Men



4 Sitprasert	  Ratchasee Thailand 28/11/1989 M 11811000660
5 Nguyễn	  Văn	  Khánh Vietnam 03/03/91 M NEW
6 Razi	  A[obari Indonesia 19/04/1992 M NEW
7 Choo	  Kien	  Lam Malaysia 14/10/1992 M 11131202506
8 Muhammad	  Fa[ah	  Surman Malaysia 30/08/1994 M 11131202397
9 Phan	  Thanh	  Long Vietnam 03/04/96 M NEW
10 Chia	  Dong	  Yi	  Ryan Singapore 21/11/1994 M NEW
11 Chua	  Khar	  Sing Malaysia 10/11/93 M 11131202505
12 Oh	  Chee	  Kuan Malaysia 23/09/1989 M 11131000530
13 Teoh	  Wei	  Kian Malaysia 02/07/96 M 11131202459
14 Muhammad	  Fizree	  Hakimi	  Ahmad	  Tajudin Malaysia 12/07/89 M 11131202398
15 Chea	  Meng	  Yong Malaysia 21/08/1993 M 11131202508
16 Teo	  Min	  Xuan,	  Leonard Singapore 24/07/1993 M 11641101782
17 Wicaksono	  Yohan	  Bagas	  Adi Indonesia 08/05/92 M NEW
18 Hor	  Beng	  Hung,	  Jerome Singapore 17/09/1989 M 11641101797
19 Nguyen	  Van	  An Vietnam 25/04/1990 M 11971202536
20 Lew	  Yun	  Choon Malaysia 29/07/1991 M 11131101155
21 Weng	  Xian	  Zhao Singapore 04/06/94 M NEW
22 Rajesh	  Taranath	  Rao India 12/11/74 M NEW
23 Primus	  Erik Indonesia 19/03/1976 M NEW
24 Bimantoro	  Bayu Indonesia 30/11/1985 M NEW
25 Dao	  Dinh	  Huan Vietnam 10/01/90 M 11971101838

Rank Last	  Name Delega,on D.O.B Gender WSSA	  ID
1 Mongkolchareonchok	  Chanya Thailand 21/04/2002 F 21811001059
2 Dechfoong	  Piyapa Thailand 07/01/99 F 21811001058
3 Mokkharat	  Lalida Thailand 29/9/2002 F 21811101182
4 Cordeiro	  Kimberly	  Tan	  Marion Singapore 29/05/1992 F 21641102263
5 Somthavin	  Penpitcha Thailand 10/05/2001 F 21811101518
6 KiXwa[anasarn	  Bhurichaya Thailand 26/03/2000 F 21811102260

Rank Last	  Name Delega,on D.O.B Gender WSSA	  ID
1 Sawangsri	  Kanchanok Thailand 5/09/1997 M 11811000633
2 Leewanich Chissanupong Thailand 5/02/1999 M 11811102236
3 Lim	  Wu	  Kai Singapore 06/06/93 M 11641000440
4 Ho	  Yoke	  Yin Singapore 9/05/1994 M 11641000296
5 Nguyễn	  Văn	  Khánh Vietnam 03/03/91 M NEW
6 Hor	  Beng	  Hung,	  Jerome Singapore 17/09/1989 M 11641101797
7 Sitprasert	  Ratchasee Thailand 28/11/1989 M 11811000660
8 Teoh	  Wei	  Kian Malaysia 2/07/1996 M 11131202459
9 Chua	  Khar	  Sing Malaysia 10/11/93 M 11131202505
9 Chea	  Meng	  Yong Malaysia 21/08/1993 M 11131202508
9 Cheung	  Terence Singapore 14/01/1990 M 11641000135
9 Dao	  Dinh	  Huan Vietnam 10/01/90 M 11971101838
13 Satriando Pramadiva M. Indonesia 25/2/1999 M 10861202483
13 Oh	  Chee	  Kuan Malaysia 23/09/1989 M 11131000530
13 Rompho Chusana Thailand 2/09/2001 M 11811101158
13 Lim	  Cheng	  Rong	  Marcus Singapore 11/05/1993 M NEW
17 Muhammad	  Fizree	  Hakimi	  Ahmad	  Tajudin Malaysia 12/07/89 M 11131202398
17 Teo	  Min	  Xuan,	  Leonard Singapore 24/07/1993 M 11641101782

EVENT:	  Ba:le	  Slalom	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  CATEGORY:	  Men

EVENT:	  Ba:le	  Slalom	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  CATEGORY:	  Women



17 Teerapansakul Puttisun Thailand 22/7/1998 M 11811102010
17 Wicaksono	  Yohan	  Bagas	  Adi Indonesia 8/05/1991 M NEW
17 Saraga Kresnadea Indonesia 9/07/1997 M NEW
17 Phan	  Thanh	  Long Vietnam 03/04/96 M NEW
17 A[obari	  Razi Indonesia 19/04/1992 M NEW
25 Choo	  Kien	  Lam Malaysia 14/10/1992 M 11131202506
25 Laomanotham Pacharapol Thailand 15/12/1997 M 11811203177

Rank Last	  Name Delega,on D.O.B Gender WSSA	  ID
1 Sawangsri Kanchanok Thailand 05/09/97 M 11811000633

Mongkolchareonchok Chanya 21/04/2002 F 21811001059
2 Cheung Terence Singapore 14/01/1990 M 11641000135

Hor Beng Hung, Jerome 17/09/1989 M 11641101797
3 Satriando Pramadiva M. Indonesia 25/2/1999 M 10861202483

Saraga Kresnadea 9/07/1997 M NEW

Rank Last	  Name Delega,on D.O.B Gender WSSA	  ID
1 Lim	  Carlyle Malaysia 14/09/1992 F 21131202590
2 Dechfoong	  Piyapa Thailand 07/01/99 F 21811001058
3 Azzahra	  Sabrina Indonesia 29/7/2003 F NEW

Rank Last	  Name Delega,on D.O.B Gender WSSA	  ID
1 Koh	  Zhan	  Rong	  Bryan Singapore 28/10/1991 M 11641203149
2 Yeo	  Rui	  Xiang	  Dawson Singapore 14/03/1991 M 11641000794
3 Golfo	  A.	  Jus,n	  Clark	   Singapore 19/07/97 M NEW
4 Lew	  Yun	  Choon Malaysia 29/07/1991 M 11641000418
5 Lee	  Xian	  Hua	  Jasper	   Singapore 07/02/94 M 11641000418
6 Nguyễn	  Văn	  An Vietnam 25/04/1990 M 11971202536
7 Muhammad	  Fa[ah	  Bin	  Surman Malaysia 30/08/1994 M 11131202397
8 Laomanotham	  Pocharapol Thailand 15/12/1997 M 11811203177
9 Lê	  Đình	  Thọ Vietnam 20/03/1990 M 11971102052
10 Choo	  Kien	  Lam Malaysia 14/10/1992 M 11131202506
11 Satriando	  Pramadiva	  M.	   Indonesia 25/2/1999 M 10861202483
12 Bimantara	  Bayu Indonesia 30/11/1985 M NEW
13 Oh	  Chee	  Kuan Malaysia 23/09/1989 M 11131000530
14 Hor	  Bin	  Heng	  Jerome Singapore 17/09/1989 M 11641101797
15 Lim	  Cheng	  Rong	  Marcus Singapore 11/05/1993 M NEW
16 Arhant	  Rajendra	  Joshi India 8/01/1998 M 10851202782
17 Chua	  Kar	  Sing Malaysia 10/11/93 M 11131202505
18 Wicaksono	  Yohan	  Bagas	  Adi Indonesia 08/05/92 M NEW
19 Wicaksono	  Nugroho Indonesia 9/02/2002 M 10861202884
20 Muhammad	  Fizree	  Hakimi	  Ahmad	  Tajudin Malaysia 12/07/89 M 11131202398
21 Razi	  A[obari Indonesia 19/04/1992 M NEW

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  EVENT:	  Pair	  Slalom	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  CATEGORY:	  Open

EVENT:	  Freestyle	  Slide	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  CATEGORY:	  Women

EVENT:	  Freestyle	  Slide	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  CATEGORY:	  Men


